Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2015

wjtinuivnevsaflmaa/ Tydduaasu-ana dsyarfui 1-30 waadneu 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULTU
Fuil el wnadl | luadaiaadl Ha/5uén 578013 Receipt/s165u | Exp./37678 |Cash on Hand
Balance on October 2015 33,304.44 33,304.44
ganLNALAAUARIAN 2558
00823 |qauzians LaasLAiy SuduanARIuna19TinuIRaA  142/148 1,000.00 34,304.44
2-Nov-15 515
Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/148
00824 |AEMANINS jafilanan SuRuanAIdIuNANNURAT  142/178 1,000.00 35,304.44
2-Nov-15 516
Khun.Chalaporn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178
00825 |Aounadineg  3sadu SuduaaAdunanvtinueui  142/187 1,000.00 36,304.44
2-Nov-15 517
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
00827 |@ewvieflel eI NI SuduandIunatetinurai  142/121 2,000.00 38,304.44
3-Nov-15 519
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
aouduns  &luened A ldaralunisiiumetinsalseaiuausisgauenssnng 1,500.00 36,804.44
3-Nov-15 521 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of October
00830 |Aauusuns &'laenvd Fudusns \unmaﬂ‘mtamﬁ 142/139 1,000.00 37,804.44
3-Nov-15 522 - T -
Khun.Narintorn Thichaiwong Cash @ pt Maintenance Fee 142/139
AduA1  Tuusu (n.usﬁra)//3 ( Nulaansi 27,000.00 | 10,804.44
3-Nov-15 524 4 4
\ fity Guards
Sruanaailnsalansas Aransalauaiulaunan,qaile, i 370.00 10,434.44
5-Nov-15 525 10
00829 |AouueytfEl wAILIIEY Suduaadiunarvtinuaai 142/92 3,000.00 13,434.44
5-Nov-15 526 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/92
00832 |AauaMTaU  WNSIUNS Suduaadiunanvtinueai 142/99 2,000.00 15,434.44
5-Nov-15 527 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/99
00833 |qauziiasd  Tngun SuduanAgIuna19TnuauA  142/101 2,000.00 17,434.44
5-Nov-15 528
Khun.Chukrate Kosuma Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/101
00834 |wwgdum  Tagun Suduaadiunartinueai  142/111 2,000.00 19,434.44
5-Nov-15 529
Khun.Sunantaa Kosuma Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/111
Sumnnas la 7 AAsaviulnas CANON MP287 3,900.00 | 15,534.44
5-Nov-15 530 11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2015

wjtinuivnevsaflmaa/ Tydduaasu-ana dsyarfui 1-30 waadneu 2558

Date PV No E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULTU
Fuil el wnadl | luadaiaadl Ha/5uén 578013 Receipt/s165u | Exp./37678 |Cash on Hand
wndlesdenlneraslastu  |[anidudang 200.00 | 15,334.44
6-Nov-15 31 6 -
- Gasoline
aslseah Aidsyihaunate  (wsAunal) 230.00 15,104.44
HEm el ﬁ 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
nsdseih Ainiseah+Au3nns 360.00 | 14,744.44
LS 233 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
WBn hdBnasisy de |dtheu 40.00 | 14,704.44
10-Nov-15 534 11 -
- Drinking water
00835 |Aaugans ludfagnf Suduaadunartinueai 142/105 2,000.00 16,704.44
10-Nov-15 535
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
00836 |AaudinsA  daima Suduaadunarstinueai  142/172 1,000.00 17,704.44
10-Nov-15 536 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
00837 |w3¥w tadn fiauau AAa %m?auammmun(?'mﬁ'mtawﬁ 142/155 1,000.00 18,704.44
10-Nov-15 537
J.M. Nikmon Company Cash Recei laintenance Fee 142/155
00838 [mauamvnsai wagatius Fuy @ unawotinulRaf  142/147 1,000.00 19,704.44
12-Nov-15 538
Khun.Alongkorn Sanganan nzai\ ptfor Maintenance Fee 142/147
5yunnauasithay Wmu,umu(muwmamn 13inaaau) 46.00 | 19,658.44
13-Nov-15 539 10 =
= (mafunal)
WMATA Tasa Aainsaiuitinu(rengivu, wiy,inanaleiiaciin) 132.00 | 19,526.44
13-Nov-15 540 10 5
(mafunal)
00839 [mmuausdnd  iUsznauda SuRduaaAIdIuNaNURAT  142/169 3,000.00 22,526.44
15-Nov-15 541
Khun.Amornsak Prakobkit Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169
00840 |Aauauiin anluaas SuduanAgIuna9TnuauA  142/123 2,000.00 24,526.44
15-Nov-15 542 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/123
00841 |AEUSAAIWS A& SuduaaAdiunanvtinuaui  142/180 6,000.00 30,526.44
15-Nov-15 543
Khun.Ratchadaporn Kumsopa Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
AOLLAAUSY  (L6uviLan) ALGUI1N&9+1A185087 (1se2iu15/11/15) 1,100.00 | 29,426.44
15-Nov-15 544 16 - -
- Tent + 50 chairs for extra meeting
ATl duendu AUTIViNIIURIINA (TUKER) 500.00 28,926.44
16-Nov-15 545 9 -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2015
wjtinuivnevsaflmaa/ Tydduaasu-ana dsyarfui 1-30 waadneu 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULTU
ul el wnadl | luadaiaadl Ha/5uén 578013 Receipt/s165u | Exp./37678 |Cash on Hand
aoTsal  duendu Ausaniinauaanne 3,750.00 | 25,176.44
16-Nov-15 546 9 - : -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
SHunaainsalnagsieg alnsallunsdanuauiiunea.10(satdu 2 du) 2,900.00 22,276.44
16-Nov-15 547 10
SusedaansauIsLaudaya AR 1240 (MastugeuinaasyInei) 79.00 | 22,197.44
16-Nov-15 548 10 =
= (msAumn&1)
5runaailnsainag’ne adnsallunisdaunauiiunwee.10 850.00 | 21,347.44
16-Nov-15 549 10 e 3 o
= (liidm %memamda)
5uTsenusasdu(datian) a knsqjamwmmuww.lo 185.00 | 21,162.44
17-Nov-15 550 10 aodnil)
Y7\ !
0yl e \\_ 9 awdn 249 (msAual) 654.00 [ 20,508.44
19-Nov-15 551 13 \\J
00842 |aaunigniquau  dauvasan  [Sukduaasidiunaietinuui 142/79 2,000.00 22,508.44
20-Nov-15 552 - -
Khun.Natthakarn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
00843 |Aeaugil wfud SuduanAgIuna19TinuRaA  142/108 2,000.00 24,508.44
23-Nov-15 553 - -
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
1391 n3duteasiiia Adutaasida+A1usnis 656.00 23,852.44
23-Nov-58 554 3 - -
- True internet Internet cost + service charge
1519 Tnia udauda Ansdwriaand@+aA1Lsnns 254.00 | 23,598.44
23-Nov-58 555 3 - -
- Mobile cost + service charge
grfnviundauanuagilia ALAuaa 5,000.00 18,598.44
23-Nov-58 556 5
- Garbage fee
nssunslfyuAAR W 1 A'lWihauna1e  hauwadInIau 6,903.00 [ 11,695.44
23-Nov-58 557 2 — -
- Electricity charge period of November
00844 |aaufieen  Teund SuduaadiIunaretinurai 142/114 1,000.00 12,695.44
23-Nov-15 558 - " - -
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
00845 [meaugsta AL SuduanARIuNa9TNUIRAA  142/82 1,000.00 13,695.44
24-Nov-15 559 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
00846 [AouANdNs  WISAUAUNS SuduanAgIunaTnuauA  142/76 4,000.00 17,695.44
25-Nov-58 560 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2015
wjtinuivnevsaflmaa/ Tydduaasu-ana dsyarfui 1-30 waadneu 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULTU
ul el wnadl | luadaiaadl Ha/5uén 578013 Receipt/s165u | Exp./37678 |Cash on Hand
00847 |paufvnua  LE@BuWIUN SuduanAdIuNaTNUAUA  142/161 1,000.00 18,695.44
27-Nov-15 561 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
00849 [maualsissar  LusuLuas SuduanAgIunaTnuauA  142/96 12,000.00 30,695.44
30-Nov-15 563 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/96
00850 [maualsdssen  wusuluas SuduanAdaliuariiinueui  142/96 1,100.00 31,795.44
30-Nov-15 564 -
Cash Receipt for Interest charge 142/96
00851 [maualsissar  LusuLuas suRuaaAIAfiunswis-nauafatinuani142/96 200.00 31,995.44
30-Nov-15 565
AWl Junsunan mﬁ'mnua"(\gviwhum 4,580.00 | 27,415.44
30-Nov-15 566 8 -
- Cleaning \:\E\
8, 1a A1 LhauwgAINEU 18,000.00 9,415.44
30-Nov-15 567 17 (‘@'\
Mr.Lee Mr.O ce Period of November
8, 1a Janumu (19URILIAN) 1,500.00 7,915.44
30-Nov-15 568 17
Mr.Lee Mr.O
aadlanau ALTIvinANNFEZAIARIUARY  (AULAN) 393.00 7,522.44
30-Nov-15 569 9 — - -
Khun.Wilaiporn Centralized wage cleaning
AaoTsal  duendiu ALsIvinANNAZAIaRIUNANY 1,178.00 6,344.44
30-Nov-15 570 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
aaTsal  duendiu Ausgniinauaanne 3,750.00 2,594.44
30-Nov-15 571 9 - - ’
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
Balance on 1-30 November 2015 88,604.44 86,010.00
panlduAvkdauaiuil 1-30 waAln LY 2558 2,594.44 Checked

Prepare by/ 3nvin1ae
Jui
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